
1 吉  谷  真  実

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アイススターFSC 14 22.19 8.78 13.41 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1A+SEQ 1.92 -0.10 1.82-1 0 -2 -1 0

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-4 -4 -4 -3 -3

3 SSpB 1.10 0.20 1.302 1 2 2 2

4 1F+1T 0.90 -0.02 0.88-1 -1 0 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.18 1.681 0 2 2 1

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.24 1.742 1 2 1 2

8.42 8.78

Skating Skills 1.80 2.402.25 2.75 2.00 2.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.552.25 2.50 2.50 3.25 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.502.50 2.25 2.25 3.00 2.50

13.41

2 大  野  友心音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ポラリス中部ＦＳＣ 1 21.93 7.80 14.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T<< << 1.30 -0.42 0.88-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-5 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 -1 0 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 2 1 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.12 1.621 1 1 0 1

6 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.04 1.802 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

8.06 7.80

Skating Skills 1.80 2.652.50 2.75 2.00 3.25 2.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.702.75 2.50 2.00 3.25 3.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.502.50 2.50 1.75 3.00 2.75

14.13
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3 濱  島  寧  々

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 7 21.67 9.25 12.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 0.11 1.872 0 2 0 1

2 FSSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -1 -1 -2 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.05 0.550 -2 0 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 -1 1 0 0

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.301 0 0 -1 0

6 2S+1T<< << 1.30 -0.42 0.88-2 -3 -4 -3 -4

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.12 1.621 0 1 1 1

9.66 9.25

Skating Skills 1.80 2.402.50 2.00 2.50 3.00 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.50 1.75 2.25 2.75 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.252.25 1.75 2.25 3.00 2.00

12.42

4 永  井  あかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

エヌエフエスクラブ 15 21.48 9.44 12.24 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.27 1.972 0 2 2 2

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 -1 0

4 1A 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.00 1.36-2 0 1 0 1

6 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.031 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.14 1.841 1 1 0 1

9.66 9.44

Skating Skills 1.80 2.352.25 2.25 2.00 2.75 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.00 2.00 2.00 2.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.202.25 2.00 1.75 2.50 2.50

12.24

転倒:  -0.20
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5 橋  本      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＶＩＡ一宮 11 21.21 8.63 12.78 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.04 0.541 0 1 1 1

2 1A+1Lo 1.60 0.04 1.641 0 1 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.17 1.871 1 1 1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.591 0 1 1 0

5 2S< < 0.98 -0.49 0.49-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.09 1.371 1 1 1 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 0 0 0 0

8.69 8.63

Skating Skills 1.80 2.352.25 2.50 2.00 2.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.352.50 2.25 2.00 3.00 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.402.50 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.25

12.78

転倒:  -0.20

6 亀  山  キアラ美尋

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 10 20.59 8.26 12.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 0.02 0.421 0 1 0 0

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.11 1.25-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 1 0 -1 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.03 1.730 1 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.02 1.121 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.591 1 0 1 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.02 1.15-1 1 1 0 0

8.19 8.26

Skating Skills 1.80 2.102.00 2.50 1.50 2.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.352.25 2.50 1.75 3.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.402.25 2.75 1.75 3.25 2.00

12.33

第43回岐阜県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2019年1月19日～20日

アクアリーナ豊橋（愛知県豊橋市）
Version:2018.38.1210.739

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃクラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/01/21 22:57 Page 3



7 伊  納  伶  香

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

名古屋FSC 13 19.95 7.44 12.51 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.03 1.330 0 1 0 0

2 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 0 1 0 0

3 CoSpBV 1.13 0.07 1.20-1 1 2 1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.531 0 0 0 0

5 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.36 -0.11 1.250 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.01 1.011 0 0 0 0

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.39 7.44

Skating Skills 1.80 2.302.25 2.50 2.00 2.50 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.302.00 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.352.00 2.50 2.25 2.75 2.25

12.51

8 井  上  七  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ＶＩＡ一宮 12 18.46 7.97 10.89 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 -1 -1 0

4 2S 1.30 -0.23 1.07-1 -3 -1 -1 -3

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.10 1.801 0 1 1 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.02 1.260 0 0 -1 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.07 1.200 0 2 1 0

9.31 7.97

Skating Skills 1.80 2.102.00 2.25 1.75 2.75 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.901.75 1.75 2.00 2.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.052.00 2.00 1.75 2.75 1.75

10.89

転倒:  -0.40
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9 西  村  由  羽

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長久手FSC 2 17.81 7.03 10.98 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   e Wrong edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2Lze<< e 0.45 -0.22 0.23-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

2 2F<< << 0.50 -0.19 0.31-4 -4 -4 -3 -4

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.41 2.113 2 2 2 3

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 -1 0 -1 0

5 2S<<+2T<< << 0.80 -0.16 0.64-5 -5 -5 -5 0

6 2Lo<<+1A+SEQ << 1.28 -0.51 0.77-5 -4 -5 -5 -4

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.17 1.53-1 -3 -2 1 0

7.93 7.03

Skating Skills 1.80 2.051.75 2.00 1.50 2.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.001.75 1.75 1.50 2.75 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.051.75 1.75 1.75 3.00 2.00

10.98

転倒:  -0.20

10 稲  勝  莉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

浜松FSC 4 16.88 5.87 11.61 0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 2T 1.30 -0.52 0.78-5 -5 -5 -5 0

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 -1 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.02 1.121 -1 1 0 0

4 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 2S 1.30 -0.29 1.01-2 -2 -2 -2 -3

6 1A+2T<< << 1.50 -0.29 1.21-3 -4 -3 -3 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.20 5.87

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.25 2.25 1.75 2.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.151.75 2.25 1.50 2.75 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.052.00 2.00 1.75 2.25 2.25

11.61

転倒:  -0.60

第43回岐阜県フィギュアスケート選手権大会

2019年1月19日～20日

アクアリーナ豊橋（愛知県豊橋市）
Version:2018.38.1210.739

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Ｃクラス女子

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2019/01/21 22:57 Page 5



11 古  内  暖  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

CRYSTAL F･S･C 5 15.60 5.56 10.44 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.501 0 0 -1 0

3 2S 1.30 0.18 1.482 1 2 1 1

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 -0.25 0.75-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lo+1T 0.90 0.01 0.910 0 1 0 0

6 1A 1.10 -0.18 0.92-1 -2 -2 -3 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.80 5.56

Skating Skills 1.80 2.102.25 2.00 2.25 2.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.851.75 1.50 2.00 2.50 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.851.75 1.75 2.00 2.25 1.50

10.44

転倒:  -0.40

12 中  川  風  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

アズライト浜松FSC 6 14.14 5.74 9.00 0.60

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.60

Base
Value

1 1A+1T<< << 1.10 -0.35 0.75-3 -3 -3 -3 -4

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 -1 0

3 2S 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.28 -0.55 0.73-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1F 0.50 -0.04 0.46-1 -1 -1 -1 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 0.00 1.130 0 0 -1 1

7.91 5.74

Skating Skills 1.80 1.801.75 1.75 1.50 2.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.601.50 1.50 1.25 2.50 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.601.50 1.50 1.25 2.25 1.50

9.00

転倒:  -0.60
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13 三  冨      桃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大須Bright 9 13.43 4.36 9.27 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.11 0.49-2 -3 -2 -1 -1

3 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.980 -1 0 -1 0

4 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

6 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.17 0.33-3 -4 -3 -3 -4

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.04 1.09-1 -1 0 0 0

4.73 4.36

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 2.00 1.00 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.701.50 1.75 1.00 2.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.701.50 1.75 0.75 2.50 2.00

9.27

転倒:  -0.20

14 渡  邊  直  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ギフフィギュアクラブ 8 11.10 3.72 7.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1S 0.40 -0.03 0.370 -1 0 0 -3

2 1Lz!+1T<< ! 0.60 -0.23 0.37-5 -5 -4 -4 -1

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.15 1.350 -4 0 -1 0

4 1F+1T<<+1T<<* * 0.50 -0.24 0.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

5 USpB 1.00 -0.10 0.900 -3 -2 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-2 -1 0 0 0

7 SSp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4.50 3.72

Skating Skills 1.80 1.401.50 1.25 0.75 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 1.301.25 1.00 0.75 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 1.401.50 1.00 0.75 2.25 1.50

7.38
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